
SavoCup Iisalmi  2018
27.5.2018

Sijoitus Nimi Nro

50cc minimini

1.Erä

1. Iisak Hussa 5

2.Erä

1. Iisak Hussa 5

50 cc

1.Erä

1. Leo Huuskonen 87

2. Eetu Kettunen 555

3. Artturi Visuri 36

4. Otto Tall 11

2. Erä

1. Leo Huuskonen 87

2. Eetu Kettunen 555

3. Artturi Visuri 36

65 cc

1. Erä

1. Remu Heikkinen 78

2. Joni Nyyssönen 37

3. Miko Mannila 717

4. Veikka Röntynen 83

5. Antti Jokelainen 118

6. Vili Toivanen 82

7. Samu Hytönen 684

8. Joosua Chevassus 7

9. Veeti Kumpulainen 29

10. Aaro Jokela 295

11. Leo Huuskonen 87

12. Aapeli Honkanen 333

13. Patrik Leskinen 24

14. Eetu Kettunen 555

15. Axl Turunen 10

2. Erä

1. Joni Nyyssönen 37

2. Remu Heikkinen 78

3. Samu Hytönen 684

4. Antti Jokelainen 118

5. Joosua Chevassus 7

6. Miko Mannila 717

7. Leo Huuskonen 87

8. Vili Toivanen 82



9. Aaro Jokela 295

10. Aapeli Honkanen 333

11. Patrik Leskinen 24

12. Veikka Röntynen 83

13. Axl  Turunen 10

85 cc

1. Erä

1. Jimi Laitinen 20

2. Marius Mäkynen 141

3. Emil Nissinen 92

4. Aaron Laine 460

5. Eemeli Lappalainen 250

6. Aatu Nieminen 83

7. Otto Kumpulainen 220

8. Veeti Saatsi 405

9. Aaro Kuosmanen 10

10. Veeti Ratinen 3

11. Aku Savonlainen 313

12. Santeri Nuutinen 247

13. Esko Lehtonen 86

14. Leevi Lappeteläinen 276

15. Sisu Jäntti 515

16. Jiro Mättö 911

KESK. Eeli Solehmainen 292

2. Erä

1. Jimi Laitinen 20

2. Aaron Laine 460

3. Marius Mäkynen 141

4. Emil Nissinen 92

5. Aatu Nieminen 83

6. Otto Kumpulainen 220

7. Eemeli Lappalainen 250

8. Veeti Ratinen 3

9. Aaro Kuosmanen 10

10. Aku Savolainen 313

11. Santeri Nuutinen 247

12. Leevi Lappeteläinen 276

13. Esko Lehtonen 86

14. Jiro Mättö 911

15. Sisu Jäntti 515

16. Veeti Saatsi 405

HARRASTE

1. Erä

1. Mikko Virkkala 745

2. Marko Kahelin 81

3. Markus Vähäsöyrinki 32



4. Jussi Elomaki 93

5. Veikka Katainen 231

6. Aki Kuivalainen 157

7. Mikko Elomäki 333

8. Kari Komulainen 36

9. Petteri Kärkkäinen 32

10. Laura Kurkinen 24

11. Eemil Karikumpu 84

12. Jere Pahkin 258

2. Erä

1. Mikko Virkkala 745

2. Jussi Elomaki 93

3. Markus Vähäsöyrinki 382

4. Marko Kahelin 81

5. Mikko Elomäki 333

6. Petteri Kärkkäinen 32

7. Veikka Katainen 221

8. Kari Komulainen 36

9. Laura Kurkinen 24

10. Eemil Karikumpu 84

11. Jere Pahkin 258

MX V40

1. Erä

1. Tuomas Turunen 72

2. Marko Lipponen 26

3. Ari Jäntti 270

2. Erä

1. Tuomas Turunen 72

2. Marko Lipponen 26

3. Ari Jäntti 270

MX V50

1. Erä

1. Pasi Oittinen 166

2. Erä

1. Pasi Oittinen 166

MX V55

1.Erä

1. Erkki Kärkkäinen 52

2. Hannu Vehniäinen 15

2. Erä

1. Erkki Kärkkäinen 52

2. Hannu Vehniäinen 15



MXB

1. Erä

1. Esa Pellikka 11

2. Harri Sonninen 919

3. Joonatan Voutilainen 259

4. Tommi Vesterinen 83

5. Jaakko Taavitsainen 6

6. Kasperi Kauppinen 404

7. Antti Kinnunen 221

8. Tuukka Ekholm 761

9. Jani Huuskonen 87

2. Erä

1. Esa Pellikka 11

2. Kasperi Kauppinen 404

3. Jaakko Taavitsainen 6

4. Tommi Vesterinen 83

5. Joonatan Voutilainen 259

6. Tuukka Ekholm 761

7. Antti Kinnunen 221

8. Jani Huuskonen 87

KESK. Harri Sonninen 919

MXA

1. Erä

1. Mikko Nissinen 57

2. Peetu Aalto 412

3. Leevi Liimatainen 83

4. Niko Teppo 232

2. Erä

1. Mikko Nissinen 57

2. Peetu Aalto 412

3. Leevi Liimatainen 83

KESK. Niko Teppo 232


